Eastport
Liquors

Top-Shelf Sale List

MICHTER’S US 1 SERIES WHISKEYS

TALISKER STORM

DUCKHORN SAUVIGNON BLANC

BERINGER KNIGHT’S VALLEY CABERNET 2021

92 POINTS - WINE SPECTATOR

$35.99

$44.49

$19.99

$21.99

SALE ITEMS FROM 04/02/24--05/01/24
* NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS. LIMITED TO IN-STOCK ITEMS.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES.

Eastport Shopping Center | 1007 Bay Ridge Avenue, Annapolis, MD 21403

eastportliquors.com | 410.263.4747

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML

750 ML



