

## **Top-Shelf Sale List**

MICHTER'S US 1 SERIES WHISKEYS	\$35.99	750 ML
TALISKER STORM	\$44.49	750 ML
DUCKHORN SAUVIGNON BLANC	\$19.99	750 ML
BERINGER KNIGHT'S VALLEY CABERNET 2021	\$21.99	750 ML

92 POINTS – WINE SPECTATOR

\* NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS. LIMITED TO IN-STOCK ITEMS.

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES.